Low Noise, Precision 16 V CMOS,
Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifiers
 AD8661/AD8662/AD8664
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

 AD8661/AD8662/AD8664
Rev. D | Page 15 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8661ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8661ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8661ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8661ACPZ-R21 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2 A0M
AD8661ACPZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2 A0M
AD8661ACPZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2 A0M
AD8662ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8662ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8662ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8662ARMZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A10
AD8662ARMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A10
AD8664ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8664ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8664ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8664ARUZ1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8664ARUZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
1 Z = Pb-free part.
AD8661/AD8662/AD8664
Rev. D | Page 16 of 16
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05200-0-7/06(D)
NOTES
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Precision Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
OPA4187IRUMT  OPA202IDGKT  514327X  561681F  647876R  5962-9080901MCA*  MAX410CPA  MAX44241AUK+T  LT6230IS6#TR
LT1112S8#TR  OP227GN#PBF  LT6020IDD-1#PBF  LT6023IDD#PBF  LT6013AIDD#PBF  LT6237IMS8#PBF  LT1124CS8#TR
LT1215CS8#TRPBF  ADA4622-1ARZ-R7  NCS21871SQ3T2G  NCS21871SN2T1G  NCV21871SQ3T2G  NCV21871SN2T1G
AD8538WAUJZ-R7  NCS21912DMR2G  MCP6V82-EMS  MCP6V92-EMS  TLC27L7CP  TLE2022MD  TLV2473CDR  MCP6V34-E/ST
MCP6V84-EST  MCP6V94-EST  LT1014DDWR  5962-89641012A  5962-8859301M2A  5962-89801012A  5962-9452101M2A  LMC6064IN
LT1013DDR  TL034ACDR  TLC2201AMDG4  TLC274MDRG4  TLE2021QDRG4Q1  TLE2024BMDWG4  AD8691WAUJZ-R7
AD8629TRZ-EP-R7  AD8604ARQZ  TS507IYLT  MAX4238AUT+T  MAX4168EPD